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Argentina: 
 
Ms. Laura Ramirez Barrios, Minister     
Embassy of the Argentine Republic 
Narvavägen 32, 3fl 
Box 14039 
104 40  Stockholm, Sweden 
Ph: +46 8 663 19 65 
E-mail: cancilleria@argemb.se 
 
Chile: 
 
Mr. Francisco Ulloa, Third Secretary  
Embassy of Chile 
Mäster Samuelsgatan 1, 2fl 
111 44  Stockholm, Sweden 
Ph: +46 8 679 82 80 
E-mail: francisco.ulloa@embassyofchile.se 
 
Denmark: 
 
Mr. Flemming Winther Olsen, Senior Technical Adviser 
Ministry of Foreign Affairs 
2 Asiatisk Plads 
1448 Copenhagen, Denmark 
Ph: +45 3392 0000 
E-mail: fleols@um.dk 
 
Hungary: 
 
Mr. Ferenc Bányai, Chargé d’Affaires a.i  
Embassy of the Republic of Hungary 
Dag Hammarskjölds väg 10 
Box 24125 
104 51  Stockholm, Sweden 
Ph: +46 8 661 67 62 
E-mail: FBanyai@mfa.gov.hu 
 
Netherlands: 
 
Dr. Raimond Hafkenscheid, Strategic Advisor for Water and Climate 
Ministry of Foreign Affairs 
Climate, Energy, Environment and Water Department 
DME/MW 
Bezuidenhoutseweg 67 
PO Box 20061 
2500 EB The Hague, The Netherlands 
Ph: +31 (70) 348 47 85 
E-Mail: raimond.hafkenscheid@minbuza.nl 
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Pakistan: 
 
H.E. Mr. Nadeem Riyaz, Ambassador 
Embassy of the Islamic Republic of Pakistan 
Karlavägen 65, 1fl 
Box 5872 
102 40  Stockholm, Sweden 
Ph: +46 8 20 33 00 
E-mail: social.pakistanembassy@gmail.com 
 
Sweden: 
 
Mr. Torgny Holmgren, Ambassador 
Department for Development Policy 
Ministry for Foreign Affairs 
Fredsgatan 6 
103 39  Stockholm, Sweden 
Ph: +46 8 405 10 00 
E-mail: torgny.holmgren@foreign.ministry.se 
 
Mr. Johan Sundberg, Programme Manager 
Team Global Program 
Department for Development Partnerships 
Sida 
Valhallavägen 199 
105 25  Stockholm,Sweden 
Ph: +46 8 698 50 00 
E-mail: Johan.Sundberg@sida.se 
 
World Bank: 
 
Ms. Julia Bucknall, Manager, Water Anchor 
Transport, Water and ICT Department 
The World Bank 
1818 H. Street, NW 
Washington DC 20433, USA 
Ph: + 1 202 473 5323 
E-mail: Jbucknall@worldbank.org 
 
 
GWPO: 
 
Dr. Letitia A. Obeng, Chair 
GWP Secretariat 
Drottninggatan 33 
111 51 Stockholm, Sweden 
Tel: + 46 8 522 126 30 
Fax: +46 8 522 126 31 
E-mail: letitia.obeng@gwpforum.org 
 
Dr. Ania Grobicki, Executive Secretary 
GWP Secretariat 
Drottninggatan 33 
111 51 Stockholm, Sweden 
Tel: +46 8 522 126 50 
Fax: +46 8 522 126 31 
E-mail: ania.grobicki@gwpforum.org 
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Ms Helena Gunnmo Lind, Executive Assistant 
GWP Secretariat 
Drottninggatan 33 
111 51 Stockholm, Sweden 
Tel: + 46 8 522 126 40 
Fax: +46 8 522 126 31 
E-mail: helena.gunnmo-lind@gwpforum.org 
 
 
Via telephone for agenda items 8 & 9: 
 
Ms. Ruth Meinzen-Dick, Nomination Committee Chair 
 
 
Apologies received: 
 
Jordan 
 
WMO 
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